Registration List

Minipipe - Showboard
Laax, 08.02.2026

BIB  FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME
126 Berlinger Linus
127 Caspar Juri
128 Jarabak Alec
129 Keller Norin
130 Long Oliver
131 Rosen Julian
132 Schmutz Kian
133 Abt Niklas
134 Traber Lio
135 Negash Petros

YEAR OF
BIRTH

2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

NATION LOCATION

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SuUl

St.Gallen
Turbenthal
Zurich

Zirich
Erlenbach
Altendorf

Zurich

Kappel am Albis
St. Gallen
Winterthur

CATEGORY

U155 M
U1s M
U1is M
U1s M
U1is M
U1s M
U1is M
U1s M
U1is M

GENDER

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Entry FEE

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

LIFT TICKET

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10 Number of competing athletes

U15 Women

141
142

143
3 Number of competing athletes

Golland
Helfenstein
Lounis

Ella
Lela
Lénnie

146 Fretz Mael
148 Bison Levi
149 Lounis Tiamé
150 Skalidis Nestor
151 Schoni Lorenz
152 Haberlin Dario
153 Dietsche Florin
154 Riethmann Lukas
155 Lechner Kimi
156 vom Berg Luis
157 Rietmann Gion
158 Niemi Curdin

12 Number of competing athletes

161 Giuliani Emilia Amalia
162 Syfrig Solvey

163 Pasche Audrey

164 Casparis Ellen L.

165 de Vries Laura

166 Mainberger Minna

167 Tobler Elea

168 Meylan Alicia

8 Number of competing athletes

171 Joss Rian
172 Schwartz Timo
173 Lounis Nesta
175 Knorr Simeon
176 Ineichen Florian
177 Bader Peer
178 Schatz Felix
179 Freuler Lenni
180 Gossweiler Liam Lu
181 Mainberger Thilo
182 Huber Marc
183 Schneebeli Emil
184 Blarer Luan
185 van der Geest Lauri
186 babler aaron
187 Traber Aris
188 Matapuku Kalani
189 Rass Leano

2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2017
2016
2017
2015
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2018
2015
2017
2016
2016
2015

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
FIN

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Flims
Zirich
Trin-Mulin

Stafa
Zurich
Trin Mulin

Zirich
Wattwil
Berneck

Zurich
Laax
Winterthur

Ebmatingen

Zirich

Zirich

Meggen
Wangen-Briittisellen
Appenzell

Friltschen

Erlenbach ZH

Zirich
Trin
Zirich
Baretswil

Zirich
Jona

Appenzell

Sul

niderurnen
St. Gallen
Buchs

Appenzell

uisw
uisw
Uisw

U13 M
U113 M
U13 M
U113 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M
U13 M

U113 w
U113 w
U113 w
U113 w
U113 w
U113 w
U113 w
U113 w

U11 ™M
U11 ™M
U11 ™M
U11 ™M
U11 ™M
U11 ™M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M
U11 ™M
Ut1 M

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid

20

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
prepaid
N/A
N/A

30
30
30
30

18 Number of competing athletes




U11 Women

Balett Jamie SUl  Zirich Female
192 Gossweiler Alina 2018 Sul U1t w Female
193 Rosen Emilie 2015 SUl  Altendorf U1t w Female
194 vom Berg Leni 2016 Sul U1t w Female
195 Flick Ella 2015 SUlI  Walenstadt
Number of competing athletes

Female

56 Total competing athletes
4 Total Tickets athletes
6 Coach Ticket

Giuliani Rahel
Schéni Sarah
Long Richardson
Long Kathryn
Hauser Franziska

Richiger Donat



