

Registration List

Minipipe - Snowboard

Laax, 08.02.2026

BIB	FAMILY NAME	FIRST NAME	YEAR OF BIRTH	NATION	LOCATION	CATEGORY	GENDER	Entry FEE	LIFT TICKET	
U15 Men										
126	Berlinger	Linus	2012	SUI	St.Gallen	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
127	Caspar	Juri	2012	SUI	Turbenthal	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
128	Jarabak	Alec	2012	SUI	Zürich	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
129	Keller	Norin	2011	SUI	Zürich	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
130	Long	Oliver	2012	GBR	Erlenbach	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
131	Rosen	Julian	2012	SUI	Altendorf	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
132	Schmutz	Kian	2012	SUI	Zürich	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
133	Abt	Niklas	2011	SUI	Kappel am Albis	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
134	Traber	Lio	2012	SUI	St. Gallen	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
135	Negash	Petros	2012	SUI	Winterthur	U15 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
10	Number of competing athletes									

U15 Women										
141	Golland	Ella	2012	SUI	Flims	U15 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
142	Helfenstein	Lela	2011	SUI	Zürich	U15 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
143	Lounis	Lénnie	2012	SUI	Trin-Mulin	U15 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
3	Number of competing athletes									

U13 Men										
146	Fretz	Mael	2014	SUI	Stäfa	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
148	Bison	Levi	2013	SUI	Zürich	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
149	Lounis	Tiamé	2013	SUI	Trin Mulin	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
150	Skalidis	Nestor	2014	GER		U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
151	Schöni	Lorenz	2013	SUI	Zürich	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
152	Häberlin	Dario	2014	SUI	Wattwil	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
153	Dietsche	Florin	2014	SUI	Berneck	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
154	Riethmann	Lukas	2014	SUI		U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
155	Lechner	Kimi	2014	GER		U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
156	vom Berg	Luis	2013	SUI	Zürich	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
157	Rietmann	Gion	2014	SUI	Laax	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
158	Niemi	Curdin	2013	FIN	Winterthur	U13 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
12	Number of competing athletes									

U13 Women										
161	Giuliani	Emilia Amalia	2013	SUI	Ebmatingen	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
162	Syfrig	Solvey	2013	SUI	Zürich	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
163	Pasche	Audrey	2013	SUI	Zürich	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
164	Casparis	Ellen L.	2014	SUI	Meggen	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
165	de Vries	Laura	2014	SUI	Wangen-Brüttisellen	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
166	Mainberger	Minna	2014	SUI	Appenzell	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
167	Tobler	Elea	2014	SUI	Frittschen	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
168	Meylan	Alicia	2013	SUI	Erlenbach ZH	U13 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
8	Number of competing athletes									

U11 Men										
171	Joss	Rian	2017	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
172	Schwartz	Timo	2016	SUI	Zürich	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
173	Lounis	Nesta	2017	SUI	Trin	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
175	Knörr	Simeon	2015	SUI	Zürich	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
176	Ineichen	Florian	2017	SUI	Bäretswil	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
177	Bader	Peer	2016	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
178	Schatz	Felix	2016	SUI	Zürich	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
179	Freuler	Lenni	2015	SUI	Jona	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
180	Gossweiler	Liam Lu	2015	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
181	Mainberger	Thilo	2018	SUI	Appenzell	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
182	Huber	Marc	2015	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
183	Schneebeli	Emil	2015	SUI	SUI	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
184	Blarer	Luan	2018	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	prepaid
185	van der Geest	Lauri	2015	SUI		U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	prepaid
186	bäbler	aaron	2017	SUI	niderurnen	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	prepaid
187	Traber	Aris	2016	SUI	St. Gallen	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	prepaid
188	Matapuku	Kalani	2016	SUI	Buchs	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
189	Räss	Leano	2015	SUI	Appenzell	U11 M	Male	prepaid	20	N/A
18	Number of competing athletes									

U11 Women

191	Balett	Jamie	2016	SUI	Zürich	U11 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
192	Gossweiler	Alina	2018	SUI		U11 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
193	Rosen	Emilie	2015	SUI	Altendorf	U11 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
194	vom Berg	Leni	2016	SUI		U11 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
195	Flück	Ella	2015	SUI	Walenstadt	U11 W	Female	prepaid	20	N/A
5	Number of competing athletes									

56 Total competing athletes

4 Total Tickets athletes

6 Coach Ticket

Giuliani	Rahel
Schöni	Sarah
Long	Richardson
Long	Kathryn
Hauser	Franziska
Richiger	Donat